Home » NETGEAR » NETGEAR GS105v5 and GS108v4 5 Port and 8 Port Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Switch
Installation Guide
GS105v5 and GS108v4 5 Port and 8 Port Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Switch
Installation Guide
NETGEAR GS105v5 and GS108v4 5 Port and 8 Port Gigabit
Ethernet Unmanaged Switch Installation Guide
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

Power adapter
Wall mount kit and rubber feet Installation Guide
Ordering Information
GS105NA North America and Latin America
GS105GE Europe
GS105AU Australia
GS105UK United Kingdom
GS105-500JPS Japan
GS108-400NAS North America and Latin America
GS108GE Europe
GS108AU Australia
GS108UK United Kingdom
GS108-400JPS Japan
* This product comes with a limited warranty that is valid only if purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller
and covers unmodifi ed hardware, fans, and internal power
supplies – not software or external power supplies, and requires product registration at